
OUR MENU CALL
760-376-233

EXT 101 OR
ORDER ONLIN

 

Original Pub

*Patio dining open* We are open 11-7:30 daily. Please feel free to call and place an order AT 760-376-2337 EXT. 101 or
use the link to the right to ORDER ONLINE (subject to be unavailable during busier times). We hope you enjoy your
meal and are staying safe and healthy. Cheers!

Drinks

$2.50

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Dr. Pepper, Sierra Mist, Lemonade,
Unsweetened Iced Tea (one free refill)

Handcrafted KRBC Root Beer, grab a growler to go, too! 16oz
$2.00. 64oz growler fill $6; (new glass growler $5 + fill)

$2.50

$12.50

$2

Single serving, glass bottle of Martinellis Apple Juice

$3

Single serving glass bottle of Ginger Beer

$2

Kids size organic chocolate milk box

$4.25

Starbucks Nitro Cold Brew Coffee in a can. Lightly sweetened
Vanilla or Black
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Fountain Drink

Pepsi

Diet Pepsi

Dr. Pepper

Sierra Mist

Lemonade

Raspberry Iced Tea

Unsweetened Iced Tea

KRBC Root Beer

Togo cup

Growler + Fill

Apple Juice Ginger Brew

Chocolate Milk Cold Brew Coffee

HOME BEER MENUS ABOUT SHIP ME BEER & STUFF 0

tel:7603762337
https://www.kernriverbrewing.com/order-online
https://www.kernriverbrewing.com/
https://www.kernriverbrewing.com/
https://www.kernriverbrewing.com/
https://untappd.com/v/kern-river-brewing-company/13890
https://www.kernriverbrewing.com/about
https://www.kernriverbrewing.com/shop
https://www.kernriverbrewing.com/cart-page


Burgers

All Burgers come with a side of waffle fries or substitute a side salad for no extra cost.

$12

Angus beef served with Romaine Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions,
Mayo and Class V Stout mustard

$1

$3.75

$1

$4

$2

$2

$1

$13.95

Slices of Bacon with melted Cheddar Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato,
Onion, and Class V Stout Mustard

$3.75

$1

$4

$2

$1

$13.50

Served with Blue Cheese Crumbles, Sautéed Mushrooms,
Caramelized Onions and Class V Stout mustard

$4

$1

$3.75

$2

$2

$13.75

Ortega Chiles, Fire Roasted Salsa, Chipotle Sauce, Pepper Jack
cheese, Lettuce, Tomato and Onion wrapped in a grilled tortilla

$1

$4

$2

$1

$16.95

Double beef patties, Bacon Jalapeno Jam, BBQ Sauce, Cheddar
Cheese, Fried Onions and Lettuce

$1

$14.95

Just like the Daddy but Mama’s size (single patty) . Bacon
Jalapeno Jam, BBQ sauce, Cheddar Cheese, Fried Onions and
Lettuce.

$1
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Kern Burger

Add Cheddar

Make it a Chili Cheese Burger

Substitute Veggie Patty

Substitute Gluten Free Bun

Substitute Lettuce Wrap

Double Patty

Add Bacon

Add Bacon Jalapeno Jam

Add Grilled Onions

Bacon Cheese Burger

Make it a Chili Cheese Burger

Substitute Veggie Patty

Substitute Gluten Free Bun

Substitute Lettuce Wrap

Double Patty

Add Bacon Jalapeno Jam

Add Grilled Onions

Big Blue Mine Burger

Double Patty

Substitute Veggie Patty

Substitute Gluten Free Bun

Substitute Lettuce Wrap

Make it a Chili Cheese Burger

Add Bacon

Add Bacon Jalapeno Jam

Tortilla Burger

Sub Brioche Bun

Substitute Veggie Patty

Substitute Gluten Free Bun

Substitute Lettuce Wrap

Double Patty

Add Bacon Jalapeno Jam

Add Grilled Onions

Big Daddy Burger

Substitute Veggie Patty

Substitute Gluten Free Bun

Substitute Lettuce Wrap

Li'l Mama Burger

Substitute Veggie Patty

Substitute Gluten Free Bun
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$2
$2

All dressings are made fresh in-house, take home to pair with
anything you like!

$0.50

$0.50

$0.50

$0.50

$2

$0.50

$0.50

Entrees

All Entrees come with a side of waffle fries or substitute a side salad for no additional cost.

$11.75

Two flour tortillas filled with In-House Slow-Cooked Pork that’s
been seasoned with Class V Stout served with Cabbage, Cheddar
Cheese, Housemade BBQ and Spicy Chipotle Sauce

$12.50

Seasoned with just enough Class V Stout to give it a little punch!
Served w/Provolone Cheese, Cabbage, Mayo and Housemade
BBQ sauce on a Rustic Roll

$13.50

Grilled Chicken, Feta Cheese, Kalamata Olives, Green Peppers,
Cucumbers, Red Onions and Tomatoes served inside a warm
Greek-style Pita with a light Olive Oil Dressing

$12.95

Chicken grilled in our Spicy Hot Sauce, Smothered w/Chunky
Blue Cheese dressing. Served w/ Lettuce, Tomato, Onions and
melted Provolone on a Rustic Roll

$2

$14.75

Grilled Chicken, Bacon Jalapeno Jam, Cream Cheese, Fried
Onions and Ortega Chiles all wrapped in a Chipotle Tortilla

$2

$12.50

Grilled Chicken, Sun-dried Tomato Pesto, Red Bell Peppers,
Seasonal Greens and melted Provolone served on Toasted
Sourdough

$0.75
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Add Bacon Jalapeno Jam
Substitute Lettuce Wrap

Extra Bacon Jalapeno Jam

2 oz house-made sauces/dressings

Ranch Dressing

Blue Cheese Dressing

Class V Stout Mustard

Chipotle Mayo

Bacon-Jalapeno Jam

BBQ Sauce

Balsamic Vinaigrette

Pulled Pork Tacos Pulled Pork Sandwich

Olympic Pita Buffalo Chicken Sandwich

Add Bacon

Chicken Popper Wrap

Extra Bacon Jam

Mediterranean Chicken Sandwich

Substitute Goat Cheese
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$3

$11

A juicy Bratwurst boiled in beer and then finished off on the
grill. Served on a Rustic Roll and topped with our Class V Stout
Mustard

$1

$1

$1

$1

$2

$12.50

Marinated Portabella Mushrooms, Goat Cheese, Red Bell
Peppers, sautéed Onions and Seasonal Greens, topped with
Balsamic glaze

$12.25

Beer Battered Cod, fried and served in 2 Flour Tortillas with
Cabbage, Cheddar, Fire Roasted Salsa and our Spicy Chipotle
Sauce

$14.95

Five golden strips of Isabella Blonde Beer Battered Cod fillets
served w/ our Housemade Tartar Sauce

All dressings are made fresh in-house, take home to pair with
anything you like!

$0.50

$0.50

$0.50

$0.50

$2

$0.50

$0.50

Appetizers

$10.25

Crunchy, tangy, golden pickle spears served w/ Housemade
Ranch Dressing

$9.25

3 soft pretzels with choice of our Spicy Chipotle dip and Class V
Stout mustard

$4.25
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Have it Reba's way w/ artichoke & bacon

Beer Belly Brat

Sauerkrout

Jalapenos

Sauteed Peppers

Sauteed Onions

Add Bacon Jalapeno Jam

Portabella Pita

Fish Tacos Fish & Chips

2 oz house-made sauces/dressings

Ranch Dressing

Blue Cheese Dressing

Class V Stout Mustard

Chipotle Mayo

Bacon-Jalapeno Jam

BBQ Sauce

Balsamic Vinaigrette

Fried Pickles Bavarian Pretzel Sticks

Spinach Artichoke Dip
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$4 5

$13

tender calamari served with our homemade cocktail sauce

$12

Crispy rolls filled w/chicken, roasted red pepper, black beans,
corn, cilantro, jalapenos and cheese served w/our spicy chipotle
sauce

Wings fried & spiced with a delicious spicy wing sauce. Comes
with celery & a choice of blue cheese or ranch dressing

$16.50

$9.75

Crisscross cut fries with seasoning Regular 4.75, Large 6.75 Add
Spinach Artichoke Dip +4.25 Add Cheddar & Garlic Reg +4,
Large +5.50 Add Chili & Cheese Reg + 5 Large +6.50 Add Blue
Cheese & Garlic Reg +4.50 Large +5.75

$5

$7

$4.25

Housemade spinach artichoke dip, perfect to any meals with
fries or add to pretzels.

All dressings are made fresh in-house, take home to pair with
anything you like!

$0.50

$0.50

$0.50

$0.50

$2

$0.50

$0.50

Salads & More

$14

Chicken grilled in spicy wing sauce, blue cheese crumbles,
tomato, cabbage, celery, red onion and croutons with a drizzle of
wing sauce and homemade ranch dressing

$14

Caesar salad livened up with grilled chicken, slivered almonds,
shredded Asiago cheese and zesty cranberries. Comes with a
piece of toasted sourdough bread topped with sun-dried tomato
pesto puree and melted provolone cheese
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Chipotle Sauce

Class V Stout Mustard

Fried Calamari Santa Fe Eggrolls

Hot Wings

Full Order (12)

Half Order (6)

Waffle Fries

Regular

Large

Spinach Artichoke Dip 2 oz house-made sauces/dressings

Ranch Dressing

Blue Cheese Dressing

Class V Stout Mustard

Chipotle Mayo

Bacon-Jalapeno Jam

BBQ Sauce

Balsamic Vinaigrette

Buffalo Chicken Salad Zesty Chicken Caesar Salad
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$4
$4

$1

$13

Feta cheese, Kalamata olives, bell peppers, onions, cucumbers
and tomatoes served with our homemade balsamic dressing.
Comes with a piece of toasted sourdough bread topped with
sun-dried tomato pesto puree and melted provolone cheese

$4

$4

$15.50

Diced chicken, artichoke hearts, slivered almonds, crumbled
blue cheese, feta, red cabbage and sun-dried tomato pesto
puree, served on a bed of romaine with olive oil and balsamic
vinegar dressing. Comes with a piece of toasted sourdough
bread with melted provolone cheese

$4

$5.50

Romaine lettuce, tomato, cucumber, onion, green pepper,
cabbage and croutons with choice of our housemade dressing

Homemade chili brought to life w/our Class V Stout and hominy

All dressings are made fresh in-house, take home to pair with
anything you like!

$0.50

$0.50

$0.50

$0.50

$2

$0.50

$0.50

Kids Meals

Meals served w/fries (substitute apple sauce or side salad; or Add for $0.75)
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Extra Grilled Chicken
Extra Grilled Chicken

Sub Portabella Mushroom

Traditional Greek Salad

Grilled Chicken

Add Portabella Mushroom

Tuscan Salad

Extra Grilled Chicken

Side Salad

Ranch

Balsamic Vinaigrette

Blue Cheese Dressing

KRBC Chili

Shredded Cheddar

Diced Onions

2 oz house-made sauces/dressings

Ranch Dressing

Blue Cheese Dressing

Class V Stout Mustard

Chipotle Mayo

Bacon-Jalapeno Jam

BBQ Sauce

Balsamic Vinaigrette
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$5 $5.50

$1.50

$0.50

$7.50 $5

$7.50 $1

Cucumbers, Tomatoes, romaine, lettuce & croutons

All dressings are made fresh in-house, take home to pair with
anything you like!

$0.50

$0.50

$0.50

$0.50

$2

$0.50

$0.50

Beer To Go

Cans, 22 oz Bombers, and Growler fills

$5

Check our untappd list for growler fill options. A new 64oz glass
growler is $5 and 64oz fill are $14+

$14

$15

$16

$14

$15

Sold in a 16oz to-go cup, choose your favorite beer from the list
below!

$6

$6

$6.50

$7

$6
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Grilled Cheese Quesadilla

Chicken

Black beans

Kids Fish & Chips Hot Dog

Chicken Strips Kids Salad

2 oz house-made sauces/dressings

Ranch Dressing

Blue Cheese Dressing

Class V Stout Mustard

Chipotle Mayo

Bacon-Jalapeno Jam

BBQ Sauce

Balsamic Vinaigrette

64 oz Glass Growler

Sequoia Red

Just Outstanding IPA

Lovely Kettle Sour

Riverita Hard Seltzer

Brown Claw Brown Ale

Beer pint to-go

Isabella Blonde

Sequoia Red

Just Outstanding IPA

Lovely Ketlle Sour

Riverita Seltzer
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$15

$15

$15

$18

$16

$18

$6

$7

$11.19

This Blonde Ale has an easy malt body and a mild hop aroma
produced by Saaz hops. The light straw color and crisp finish
make this an easy drinking beer that’s great for those hot
summer days. If you are looking for great taste and good times,
don’t settle for just any blonde, choose Isabella Blonde!
Available in 4pk 16oz cans, price includes CRV.

$11.19

ABV. 5.2% | A classic American Amber Ale, this beer balances a
variety of malts with a blend of German hops. With its
distinctive copper color and caramel flavors, this beer is
unforgettable and "Giantly Delicious". Available in 22oz bomber
or 16oz-4pk. CRV included in price.

Named after a local mountain bike trail, this India Pale Ale has a
large malt character and a huge hop profile. We Dry hop this
beer with Simcoe and Amarillo hops to give it that great floral
aroma and citrus finish. If you like India Pale Ale you’ll find this
one Just Outstanding. Available in 4pk 16oz cans or 22oz
bombers, Price includes CRV

$7.05

$13.19

$14.19

4pk- 16 oz cans Chuuurch IPA abv 7.6% | Originally made
exclusively for our buddies at Churchill’s Pub in San Diego but
now available year-round by popular demand! Chuuurch! is a
saying we use out on the river for something truly sublime. For
example, “Kayaking over that waterfall was Chuuurch!”. This
wonderfully balanced IPA with Mosaic, Citra and Amarillo hops
probably won’t absolve you of all your sins (or even any of them)
but we still hope you enjoy it. Remember, Chuuurch! is where
you find it; find yours today! Price includes CRV

$14.19

4pk - 16oz cans Lovely, the beer, is kettle soured, fermented
with California Ale yeast and then fruited with raspberry. Tart,
slightly sweet and we think rather, well...Lovely. ABV 4.7%

Gift Card

Buy a gift card to be picked up or shipped. If you'd like it shipped, please include a shipping address. We'll have it sent off within 2 business
days.

Purchase a KRBC Gift card to gift or to use later. Pick-up at the
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Brown Claw Brown Ale

River Buddy Pale Ale

Gravity Check Session IPA

Camp Nelson IPA

Chuuurch! West Coast IPA

Side Hike Double Hoppy Red

Riverita Seltzer

Chuuurch! IPA

Isabella Blonde Sequoia Red

Just Outstanding

22oz bomber

4pk 12oz cans

Chuuurch!

Lovely Kettle Sour

KRBC Gift Card
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restaurant or let us know if you'd like it mailed. Please include
your mailing address for shipping.

$25

$50

$75

$100

$200

Extra Goodies

We are getting creative and adding more options, these items are perfect additions to any order.

$2.50

2 for $5 Rich Chocolate Brownies
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$25

$50

$75

$100

$200

Brownies
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